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SS
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SSC
GS
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STR
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Nbr
59
192
198
90
99
96
84
94
74
27
199
33
74
141
24
59
96
49
97
19
199
23
94
125
77
78
178
118
97
27
121
183
199
12
122
72
184
112
192
94
39
89
72
196
72
88
11
132
94
99
10
174
84
82
159
46
98
86
74

Pos

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
3
2
2
4
3
2
4
5
2
4
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
5
6
3
7
4
3
8
4
5
4
6
3
5

Open Challenge Positions
2023 Tire Rack SCCA Cleveland ProSolo
07/21/2023 - 07/23/2023

Driver's name
Jon Caserta

Alex Jones

Billy Davis
William Damhoff
Will Teller

Josh McDonough
Eric Peterson
Sean Greer
Doug Rowse
Mark Daddio

DJ Alessandrini
Larry MacLeod
Jason Tipple
Sam Strano
Evan Williams
John Vitamvas
Randall Wilcox
Chris Yoder
David Marcus
Jared Lubbert
Jason Hobbs
Jimmy Vajdak
Ken Roller
Nicholas Luther
Kyle Herbst

Pat Salerno
Brian Conners
Lyle Zyra
Bartek Borowski
Krzysztof Zielinski
Dave Becker
Alex Piehl

Rob Clark
Nicholas Whitaker
Joel Zeller
Kevin Wenzel
Darrin DiSimo
Lance Keeley
Marcus Pyne
Adam Norton
Todd Kunze
Stephen Rife
Colton Hobaugh
Eric Anderson
Ben Edmiston
Mark McKnight
Mike Ferchak
Tony Savini

Eric Clements
Peter Schnore
Dan Sabol

Chris Dressler
David Spratte
Raymond Dsouza
Clyde Caplan
Patrick Kirkham
David Colletti
Josh Luster
David Entz

Margin
-0.761
-0.705
-0.678
-0.616
-0.419
-0.326
-0.292
-0.189
-0.163
-0.147
-0.102
-0.095
-0.062
-0.050
-0.038
-0.015

0.015
0.038
0.050
0.062
0.095
0.102
0.147
0.155
0.163
0.189
0.238
0.253
0.292
0.326
0.367
0.388
0.419
0.587
0.605
0.616
0.644
0.654
0.678
0.705
0.761
0.769
0.809
0.841
0.852
0.863
0.881
0.904
0918
0918
0.939
0.972
0.993
1.000
1.001
1.016
1.056
1.114
1.125

Car

2015 Scion FR-S

2007 Pontiac Solstice GXP
2019 Mazda Miata

2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2023 Mazda Miata

1981 Chevrolet Camaro
2003 Toyota Spyder

2022 Porsche GT4

2018 Porsche GT3

2022 Subaru BRZ

Scion FRS

2014 Tonykart Shifter

2019 Honda RealspeedCivicSI
2021 Ford Mustang Mach 1
2018 Honda Civic Si

2005 Mazda RX-8

1996 Mazda Miata

2017 Honda Civic Si

2021 Toyota Supra

2018 Ford Fiesta ST

1999 Novakar J9

2013 Scion FRS

2022 Subaru BRZ

2017 Volkswagon GTI
2019 Chevrolet C7 Grand Sport
2011 Porsche GT3

2011 Porsche GT3

2013 Scion FRS

1999 Mazda Miata

2018 Ford Mustang

2021 Chevrolet Corvette
2022 Toyota GR86

2023 Mazda Miata

2007 Honda Civic Si

2022 Honda Civic Si

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2016 Scion FR-S

2022 Volkswagen GTI
2019 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda Miata

2016 Subaru BRZ

2016 Scion FRS

2022 Ford Mach 1

1996 Mazda Miata

2019 Ford Mustang

2003 Toyota MR2

2013 Scion FR-S

2016 Subaru BRZ

1994 Van Diemen RF94
2013 Scion FR-S

2019 Honda Civic

2018 Porsche GT3

2016 Scion FR-S

2019 Mazda Miata

2005 Mazda RX-8

2019 Chevrolet Camaro SSILE
2004 Mazda RX8

2019 Mazda Miata MX-5
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

*RON~
QR (o]
%
Timing System
32.630
31,131 0.870 R2
31.603
32.307
32.438
32.802 0.816 CAM
33.857
31.646
30.517 0.860 S2
33.043
33.114
28.727 0.938 RI
33.931 0.814 S5
32.633 0.810 S3
33.701
30.619  0.869 SI
30.444 0.874 S1
33.701
32472 0.814 S3
35.638 0.775 S5
29.194 0.923 R1
33.114
33.043
33.931 0.814 S5
30.804 0.852 S2
31.646
31.646
33.114
33.857
32.365 0.827 CAM
31.646
33.043
32.438
35.638 0.775 S5
33.931 0.814 S5
32.307
33.114
33.701
31.603
31.131 0.870 R2
32.630
32.630
32.633 0.810 S3
30.444 0.874 S!
32.365 0.827 CAM
33.857
33.114
33.114
30.107 0.895 R1
33.114
33.701
30517 0.860 S2
33.114
31.048 0.857 SI
30.619 0.869 Sl
32.633 0.810 S3
31.526 0.844 SI
31.603
31.646



